Day
M-S
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
THFS
Tuesday
Friday
THFS
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday

Feb 16-18 District Tournament

Sequoyah High School Basketball Schedule

Date
Dec 5-10
Dec 13
Dec 16
Dec. 17
Jan 3
Jan 5-7
Jan 10
Jan 13
Jan 19-21
Jan 24
Jan 27
Jan. 31
Feb 3
Feb 7
Feb 9
Feb 10

Feb 14

2022-2023

Opponent

Adair Tournament
Kansas
Tahlequah Seq
Inola
Miami
Regent Tournament
Chouteau
Adair
Pryor Tournament
Salina
Kansas
Inola
Chouteau
Adair
Salina
Miami

Tahlequah Seq

TBA

Feb 23-25 Regional Tournament TBA

Mar. 2-4 Area Tournament
Mar. 7-11 State Tournament

TBA
TBA

Location

Adair
Kansas
Tahlequah
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Regent
Sequoyah
Adair
Pryor
Sequoyah
Sequoyah
Inola
Choteau
Sequoyah
Salina
Miami

Sequoyah

TBA

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

3:00/4:30

6:00/7:30

TBA

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

TBA

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30



